Home » staticdj » staticdj ETCR-FA-FB Series Flexible Coil Current Sensor User Guide
Contents
1  staticdj ETCR-FA-FB Series Flexible Coil Current
Sensor
2  Product Information
3  Product Usage Instructions
4  Precautions For Use
5  Introduction

error, no magnetic saturation, high linearity and strong anti-interference ability. The output signal is the differential
of the current with respect to time. By integrating the output voltage signal, the input current can be truly restored.
The measured current ranges from milliamperes up to ten thousands of amperes. It is mainly used for the
detection of AC leakage current, large current, higher harmonic current (up to 400 times), complex waveform
current, transient impulse current, phase, electric energy, power and power factor. With integrator, it is easy to
integrate into other equipment, such as phase detection analyzer, industrial control device, data recorder,
oscilloscope, harmonic analyzer, power quality analyzer, high-precision digital multimeter, transient impact
recorder, distributed measurement system, protection system, etc.
Model Category
Product Photo Model Coil Circle
Diameter
Coil Lengt
h
Coil Weigh
t Coil Diameter
ETCR50FA φ50mm 160mm 80g
φ7.5mm
ETCR100FA φ100mm 320mm 90g
ETCR150FA φ150mm 480mm 100g
ETCR200FA φ200mm 640mm 110g
ETCR300FA φ300mm 950mm 132g
ETCR500FA φ500mm 1580mm 170g
ETCR1000FA φ1000mm 3150mm 290g
ETCR1500FA φ1500mm 4720mm 390g
ETCR200FB φ200mm 640mm 212g
φ12mm
ETCR300FB φ300mm 950mm 274g
ETCR500FB φ500mm 1580mm 400g
ETCR1000FB φ1000mm 3150mm 715g
ETCR2000FB φ2000mm 6290mm 1340g
ETCR3000FB φ3000mm 9420mm 1970g
Note: Coil length and interface can be customized according to request.
Technical Specification
Function Detecting of AC leakage current, AC big current, high harmonic currents, complex Wavefor
ms current,     inrush transient current, Phase, electric energy, power, power factor.